CC-STLI004-24 Appendix A.3 - Current Service Approved Rates

A3-1

Appendix A.3 - Current Service-Approved Food & Beverage Rates

Item
Cheeseburger (6 0z.)
Veggie Burger
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Hotdog
French Fries
Onion Rings
Organic Fruit
Muffins/Danish
Jr. Cheeseburger (w/ French fries)
Jr. Chicken Tenders (w/ French fries)
Paninis
Coffee (16 o0z.)
Bottled Iced Tea
Hot Chocolate (16 oz.)
Honest Kids Juice
Ben & Jerry's Ice Cream
Soft Serve Cone
Bottled Soda (20 oz.)
Chicken Tenders Platter
Cookies
Bottled Water (20 oz.)
Pizza
Milk
Salad
Sandwiches
Bag of chips (2.75 oz.)
Tea

Approved Rates (2022)
$8.27
$8.27
$7.58
$4.50
$3.95
$4.95
$1.60
$3.67
$7.12
$7.12
$10.79
$2.99
$3.67
$2.99
$2.25
$5.06
$5.51
$3.44
$8.28
$3.90
S3.44
$8.95
$2.30
$11.48
$9.64
$3.25
$2.99
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